
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety MIN MAX MODAL

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny 4009 7961 7539

Andhra Pradesh Nellore Atmakur(SPS) Local 7121 7600 7521

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other 6400 6800 6600

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other 6200 6600 6400

Gujarat Bhavnagar Taleja
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
5105 5855 5480

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other 5000 7500 6500

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) 4030 7505 7375

Madhya Pradesh Alirajpur Jobat Medium Fiber 6800 7400 7250

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Khetia
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6500 7675 7675

Madhya Pradesh Badwani Sendhwa
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6150 6800 6600

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Dhamnod
Without Ginned 

Cotton
5015 5151 5151

Madhya Pradesh Dhar Kukshi
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6650 7150 7150

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Khargone
Without Ginned 

Cotton
6700 7785 7550

Madhya Pradesh Khargone Sanawad
Without Ginned 

Cotton
7550 7550 7550

Maharashtra Wardha Sindi(Selu) Other 7550 7850 7750

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) 7050 7500 7450
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